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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 1 50m  Esquena 8 anys, Masc.
14/05/2022 - 16:00 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 ROSELL UCEDO, Berta 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

2 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 BLANCH, Agnès 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N. Salou NT
6 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta NT
2 SEBASTIÀ TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta NT
3 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 59.04
5 GHEORGHIU, Anelis Maria 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 ARELLANO ORDOÑEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou NT
7 CARO BUJALANCE, Iker 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco NT

Prova 2 Masc., 100m Estils 9 anys
14/05/2022 - 16:05 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 2

2 GIMENEZ MARGALEF, Júric 13 C.N. Amposta NT
3 CAPARRÓS MEGÍAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou NT
4 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andres 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 YLAN ORZA, Luca 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Sèrie 2 de 2

1 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 SUKHOV, Deniel 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou NT
4 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 AGULAR SÁNCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou NT
6 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13 C.N. Amposta NT
7 NAVARIDAS HERAS, Mateo 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti 13 C.N. Amposta NT
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 3 Fem., 200m Lliure 10 anys
14/05/2022 - 16:10 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 FORGAS MONCLÚS, Blanca 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 SIMO RUIZ, Anna 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

2 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 BLANCH, Aina 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
4 GRAU MARINÉ, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:10.48
5 GABELIA KUDNETSOVA, Victoria 12 C.N. Tarraco 4:18.62
6 ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia 12 C.N. Salou NT
7 ROMERO I SANTONJA, Natura 12 Cambrils C.N. NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 NEGULICI, Iona Bianca 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:58.88
2 SANZ ARDIT, Janet 12 C.N. Amposta 3:32.16
3 CERRO DIEZ, andrea 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:23.29
4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou 3:02.94
5 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 Cambrils C.N. 3:10.20
6 ROSELL UCEDO, valentina 12 Cambrils C.N. 3:24.06
7 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta 3:43.91
8 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:05.45

Prova 4 Masc., 200m Lliure 11 anys
14/05/2022 - 16:30 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 RAMOS VAQUERO, Marc 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 DURÁN ESPINOSA, Jordi 11 C.N. Salou NT
5 STAKAUSKAS, Saulius 11 C.N. Salou NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

1 ABAGHAD, Said 11 C.N. Tortosa 4:32.28
2 SABIO SALMERÓN, Miquel 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:51.52
3 GALLEGO GRIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Salou 3:36.12
4 PADILLA GOMEZ, hugo 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:33.32
5 ALBACAR CAUBET, Miquel 11 C.N. Tortosa 3:34.50
6 BALCELLS GARCIA, Marçal 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:51.33
7 GARCIA CASTRO, Joan Manel 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:51.76
8 CELADES COMI, Pep 11 C.N. Amposta 5:12.81
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 4, Masc., 200m Lliure

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 PEREZ GUAL, Alejandro 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:29.53
2 HURTADO WIRSCH, bruno 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:18.25
3 GOMBAU ROMANI, Froilan 11 C.N. Amposta 3:17.44
4 LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta 2:57.45
5 ESCRIBA CURTO, Marc 11 C.N. Amposta 2:59.82
6 LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel 11 C.N. Tarraco 3:17.63
7 STETI STETI, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:26.42
8 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Mohamed Abdelmalek 11 C.N. Amposta 3:32.12

Prova 5 Fem., 200m Estils 9 anys
14/05/2022 - 16:50 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 1

1 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 FARRÉ CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta NT
6 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 DINUTA BELLÉS, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta NT

Prova 6 Masc., 200m Estils 10 anys
14/05/2022 - 16:50 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3
3 DORADO NAVARRO, Unai 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 GUERRA ESPINOZA, Arturo 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 BAZ AGUILAR, Erik 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 MARCOS FURQUET, Teo 12 C.N. Tarraco NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

1 SILLER COSTA, Thomas 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 DRAGAN TALPA, Marco 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 AMIL CLAVERA, Alvaro 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Alvaro Andre 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 TORRES GASCA, Martin 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 JUSTIN BOBU, Eduard 12 C.N. Amposta NT
7 FUSTER CODINA, Victor 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 ANGULLO CALA, adrian 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 6, Masc., 200m Estils

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 TORRUELLA LATYSHEVA, David 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 CANALS RUBIÓ, Oriol 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 CATSELLVI BARCELO, Roger 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 BLANCH OTANCEALA, Marc 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 COLLANTES SOLE, David 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Eric 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 CROS DOMINGO, Albert 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
8 NAVARRO LLAMBRICH, Roc 12 C.N. Amposta NT

Prova 7 50m Lliure 8 anys, Masc.
14/05/2022 - 17:05 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 GHEORGHIU, Anelis Maria 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 BLANCH, Agnès 14 C.N. Tortosa NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

2 ARELLANO ORDOÑEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou NT
3 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 ROSELL UCEDO, Berta 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
5 CARO BUJALANCE, Iker 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 Cambrils C.N. NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta NT
5 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 SEBASTIÀ TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta NT
7 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N. Salou NT
8 VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco NT

Prova 8 Masc., 100m Lliure 9 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:05 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 2
2 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13 Cambrils C.N. NT
3 AGULAR SÁNCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou NT
4 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andres 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou NT
6 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13 C.N. Amposta NT
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 8, Masc., 100m Lliure

Sèrie 2 de 2

1 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 SUKHOV, Deniel 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 CAPARRÓS MEGÍAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou NT
5 GIMENEZ MARGALEF, Júric 13 C.N. Amposta NT
6 NAVARIDAS HERAS, Mateo 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti 13 C.N. Amposta NT
8 YLAN ORZA, Luca 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Prova 9 Fem., 200m  Braça 10 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:10 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 GRAU MARINÉ, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 ROMERO I SANTONJA, Natura 12 Cambrils C.N. NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

2 FORGAS MONCLÚS, Blanca 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 GABELIA KUDNETSOVA, Victoria 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia 12 C.N. Salou NT
7 ROSELL UCEDO, valentina 12 Cambrils C.N. NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 NEGULICI, Iona Bianca 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou NT
4 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta NT
5 SIMO RUIZ, Anna 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
6 BLANCH, Aina 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
7 CERRO DIEZ, andrea 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
8 SANZ ARDIT, Janet 12 C.N. Amposta NT

Prova 10 Masc., 200m  Braça 11 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:25 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3
3 HURTADO WIRSCH, bruno 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Mohamed Abdelmalek 11 C.N. Amposta NT
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 10, Masc., 200m  Braça

Sèrie 2 de 3

1 ESCRIBA CURTO, Marc 11 C.N. Amposta NT
2 STAKAUSKAS, Saulius 11 C.N. Salou NT
3 CELADES COMI, Pep 11 C.N. Amposta NT
4 GARCIA CASTRO, Joan Manel 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 DURÁN ESPINOSA, Jordi 11 C.N. Salou NT
6 PADILLA GOMEZ, hugo 11 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
7 GOMBAU ROMANI, Froilan 11 C.N. Amposta NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 PEREZ GUAL, Alejandro 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 ABAGHAD, Said 11 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 SABIO SALMERÓN, Miquel 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 GALLEGO GRIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Salou NT
5 BALCELLS GARCIA, Marçal 11 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta NT
7 ALBACAR CAUBET, Miquel 11 C.N. Tortosa NT
8 STETI STETI, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Prova 11 4 x 50m Estils 8 - 9 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:35 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 1

3 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco 3:30.73
4 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:22.01
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:24.47
6 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT

Prova 12 Fem., 100m  Braça 9 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:40 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 1
1 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta NT
3 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 FARRÉ CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 DINUTA BELLÉS, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta NT
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SALOU 5ª JLl Pre-B / 7ª JLl Benjami
Salou, 14/5/2022

Prova 13 Masc., 100m  Braça 10 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:45 Llistat de sortida

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 3

3 AMIL CLAVERA, Alvaro 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 CANALS RUBIÓ, Oriol 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 JUSTIN BOBU, Eduard 12 C.N. Amposta NT
6 COLLANTES SOLE, David 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT

Sèrie 2 de 3

1 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Alvaro Andre 12 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 DORADO NAVARRO, Unai 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 TORRUELLA LATYSHEVA, David 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 NAVARRO LLAMBRICH, Roc 12 C.N. Amposta NT
5 GUERRA ESPINOZA, Arturo 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 SILLER COSTA, Thomas 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 FUSTER CODINA, Victor 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Eric 12 C.N. Tarraco NT

Sèrie 3 de 3

1 CROS DOMINGO, Albert 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
2 MARCOS FURQUET, Teo 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 ANGULLO CALA, adrian 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 DRAGAN TALPA, Marco 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 BAZ AGUILAR, Erik 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 TORRES GASCA, Martin 12 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 CATSELLVI BARCELO, Roger 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
8 BLANCH OTANCEALA, Marc 12 C.N. Tortosa NT

Prova 14 Mixte, 4 x 50m Lliure 9 - 11 anys
14/05/2022 - 17:50 Llistat de sortida

Sèrie 1 de 2

3 C.N. Amposta 2 C.N. Amposta NT
4 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco NT

Sèrie 2 de 2
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 2:35.43
5 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa 2:45.14
6 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT
7 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca NT


